
※ FCL & LCL SHIPMENT(AGL CONSOL)

GENERAL CARGO Date : 26-Dec-24

Tokyo Yokohama Kobe Nagoya Osaka Hakata Moji

SITC GUANGDONG 2501N 7-Jan TUE 18-Jan 18-Jan 17-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

WAN HAI 296 N037 7-Jan TUE 16-Jan 17-Jan IAL - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 296 N037 7-Jan TUE 16-Jan 17-Jan WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

ACX CRYSTAL 304N 7-Jan TUE 17-Jan 18-Jan ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

ASIATIC PRIDE 2503N 8-Jan WED 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

SITC SHENGDE 2501N 10-Jan FRI 20-Jan 20-Jan SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

NYK PAULA 012N 10-Jan FRI 18-Jan 19-Jan 17-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

WAN HAI 287 N044 11-Jan SAT 21-Jan 21-Jan 18-Jan IAL - SAT (HAKATA- KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 287 N044 11-Jan SAT 21-Jan 21-Jan 19-Jan WANHAI - SAT (HAKATA-KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

BACH 004N 11-Jan SAT 19-Jan 18-Jan 22-Jan 21-Jan ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

SITC XINGDE 2503N 12-Jan SUN 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

WAN HAI 370 N011 13-Jan MON 25-Jan 24-Jan 21-Jan 23-Jan 20-Jan IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 370 N011 13-Jan MON 25-Jan 24-Jan 21-Jan 23-Jan 20-Jan WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)

TBA 14-Jan TUE 25-Jan 26-Jan 24-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

INTERASIA VISION N076 14-Jan TUE 23-Jan 24-Jan IAL - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

INTERASIA VISION N076 14-Jan TUE 23-Jan 24-Jan WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

SITC HOCHIMINH 2501N 15-Jan WED 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ARICA BRIDGE 252N 15-Jan WED 23-Jan 24-Jan 22-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

HANNAH SCHULTE 040N 16-Jan THU 24-Jan 25-Jan ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 17-Jan FRI 28-Jan 27-Jan SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

NAGOYA TOWER 011N 18-Jan SAT 26-Jan 25-Jan 29-Jan 28-Jan ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

WAN HAI 368 N019 20-Jan MON 1-Feb 31-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan 27-Jan IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 368 N019 20-Jan MON 1-Feb 31-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan 27-Jan WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)

TBA 21-Jan TUE 1-Feb 2-Feb 31-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

WAN HAI 292 N046 21-Jan TUE 30-Jan 31-Jan IAL - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 292 N046 21-Jan TUE 30-Jan 31-Jan WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

HF WEALTH 2503N 22-Jan WED 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

CALLAO BRIDGE 265N 22-Jan WED 30-Jan 31-Jan 29-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

ACX PEARL 267N 23-Jan THU 31-Jan 1-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 24-Jan FRI 4-Feb 3-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

WAN HAI 288 N080 25-Jan SAT 4-Feb 4-Feb 2-Feb IAL - SAT (HAKATA- KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 288 N080 25-Jan SAT 4-Feb 4-Feb 2-Feb WANHAI - SAT (HAKATA-KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

SITC KANTO 2503N 26-Jan SUN 4-Feb 5-Feb 3-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

WAN HAI 372 N010 27-Jan MON 8-Feb 7-Feb 4-Feb 6-Feb 3-Feb IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 372 N010 27-Jan MON 8-Feb 7-Feb 4-Feb 6-Feb 3-Feb WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)

TBA 28-Jan TUE 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

WAN HAI 296 N038 28-Jan TUE 6-Feb 7-Feb IAL - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 296 N038 28-Jan TUE 6-Feb 7-Feb WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

SITC MINHE 2503N 29-Jan WED 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ATHENS BRIDGE 167N 29-Jan WED 5-Feb 4-Feb 9-Feb 8-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

NYK PAULA 013N 29-Jan WED 6-Feb 7-Feb 5-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

ACX CRYSTAL 305N 30-Jan THU 7-Feb 8-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 31-Jan FRI 11-Feb 10-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

WAN HAI 287 N045 1-Feb SAT 11-Feb 11-Feb 9-Feb IAL - SAT (HAKATA- KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 287 N045 1-Feb SAT 11-Feb 11-Feb 9-Feb WANHAI - SAT (HAKATA-KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

SITC XIANDE 2503N 2-Feb SUN 11-Feb 12-Feb 10-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

GIALOVA 025N 3-Feb MON 9-Feb 8-Feb 12-Feb 11-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

INTERASIA TRANSCEND N003 3-Feb MON 15-Feb 14-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 10-Feb IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

INTERASIA TRANSCEND N003 3-Feb MON 15-Feb 14-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 10-Feb WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)

TBA 4-Feb TUE 15-Feb 16-Feb 14-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

INTERASIA VISION N077 4-Feb TUE 13-Feb 14-Feb WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

TBA 5-Feb WED 13-Feb 14-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ARICA BRIDGE 253N 5-Feb WED 13-Feb 14-Feb 12-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

HANNAH SCHULTE 041N 6-Feb THU 14-Feb 15-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 7-Feb FRI 18-Feb 17-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

BACH 005N 8-Feb SAT 16-Feb 15-Feb 19-Feb 18-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 9-Feb SUN 17-Feb 18-Feb 16-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

WAN HAI 370 N012 10-Feb MON 22-Feb 21-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 17-Feb IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 370 N012 10-Feb MON 22-Feb 21-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 17-Feb WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)

TBA 11-Feb TUE 22-Feb 23-Feb 21-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

WAN HAI 292 N047 11-Feb TUE 20-Feb 21-Feb IAL - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 292 N047 11-Feb TUE 20-Feb 21-Feb WANHAI - TUE (TYO-YOK: DIRECT) 

TBA 12-Feb WED 20-Feb 21-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

CarrierHO CHI MINHVessel Voyage
ETD ETA



※ FCL & LCL SHIPMENT(AGL CONSOL)

GENERAL CARGO Date : 26-Dec-24

Tokyo Yokohama Kobe Nagoya Osaka Hakata Moji CarrierHO CHI MINHVessel Voyage
ETD ETA

CALLAO BRIDGE 266N 12-Feb WED 20-Feb 21-Feb 19-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

ACX PEARL 268N 13-Feb THU 21-Feb 22-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 14-Feb FRI 25-Feb 24-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

WAN HAI 288 N081 15-Feb SAT 25-Feb 25-Feb 23-Feb IAL - SAT (HAKATA- KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 288 N081 15-Feb SAT 25-Feb 25-Feb 23-Feb WANHAI - SAT (HAKATA-KOBE-OSA: DIRECT)

NAGOYA TOWER 012N 15-Feb SAT 23-Feb 22-Feb 26-Feb 25-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 16-Feb SUN 24-Feb 25-Feb 23-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

WAN HAI 368 N020 17-Feb MON 1-Mar 28-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 24-Feb IAL - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-TYO-YOK: DIRECT)

WAN HAI 368 N020 17-Feb MON 1-Mar 28-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 24-Feb WANHAI - SUN (OSA-KOBE-NGO-YOK-TYO: DIRECT)



GOH Date : 26-Dec-24

Tokyo Yokohama Kobe Nagoya Osaka Hakata Moji

ACX CRYSTAL 304N 7-Jan TUE 17-Jan 18-Jan ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

SITC GUANGDONG 2501N 7-Jan TUE 18-Jan 18-Jan 17-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

ASIATIC PRIDE 2503N 8-Jan WED 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

NYK PAULA 012N 10-Jan FRI 18-Jan 19-Jan 17-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

SITC SHENGDE 2501N 10-Jan FRI 20-Jan 20-Jan SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

BACH 004N 11-Jan SAT 19-Jan 18-Jan 22-Jan 21-Jan ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

SITC XINGDE 2503N 12-Jan SUN 21-Jan 22-Jan 20-Jan SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

TBA 14-Jan TUE 25-Jan 26-Jan 24-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

ARICA BRIDGE 252N 15-Jan WED 23-Jan 24-Jan 22-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

SITC HOCHIMINH 2501N 15-Jan WED 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

HANNAH SCHULTE 040N 16-Jan THU 24-Jan 25-Jan ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 17-Jan FRI 28-Jan 27-Jan SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

NAGOYA TOWER 011N 18-Jan SAT 26-Jan 25-Jan 29-Jan 28-Jan ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 21-Jan TUE 1-Feb 2-Feb 31-Jan SITC (VTX 2)

CALLAO BRIDGE 265N 22-Jan WED 30-Jan 31-Jan 29-Jan ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

HF WEALTH 2503N 22-Jan WED 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ACX PEARL 267N 23-Jan THU 31-Jan 1-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 24-Jan FRI 4-Feb 3-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

SITC KANTO 2503N 26-Jan SUN 4-Feb 5-Feb 3-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

TBA 28-Jan TUE 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

ATHENS BRIDGE 167N 29-Jan WED 5-Feb 4-Feb 9-Feb 8-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

NYK PAULA 013N 29-Jan WED 6-Feb 7-Feb 5-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

SITC MINHE 2503N 29-Jan WED 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ACX CRYSTAL 305N 30-Jan THU 7-Feb 8-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 31-Jan FRI 11-Feb 10-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

SITC XIANDE 2503N 2-Feb SUN 11-Feb 12-Feb 10-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

GIALOVA 025N 3-Feb MON 9-Feb 8-Feb 12-Feb 11-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 4-Feb TUE 15-Feb 16-Feb 14-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

ARICA BRIDGE 253N 5-Feb WED 13-Feb 14-Feb 12-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

TBA 5-Feb WED 13-Feb 14-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

HANNAH SCHULTE 041N 6-Feb THU 14-Feb 15-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 7-Feb FRI 18-Feb 17-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

BACH 005N 8-Feb SAT 16-Feb 15-Feb 19-Feb 18-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 9-Feb SUN 17-Feb 18-Feb 16-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

TBA 11-Feb TUE 22-Feb 23-Feb 21-Feb SITC (VTX 2)

CALLAO BRIDGE 266N 12-Feb WED 20-Feb 21-Feb 19-Feb ONE LINE JV2 ( OSA-KOBE-NGO)

TBA 12-Feb WED 20-Feb 21-Feb SITC (VTX6) TYO - YOK - NGO

ACX PEARL 268N 13-Feb THU 21-Feb 22-Feb ONE LINE JT1 (TYO-YOK)

TBA 14-Feb FRI 25-Feb 24-Feb SITC/VTX1 (OSA-KOBE)

NAGOYA TOWER 012N 15-Feb SAT 23-Feb 22-Feb 26-Feb 25-Feb ONE JSM (TYO-YOK-NGO-KOBE)

TBA 16-Feb SUN 24-Feb 25-Feb 23-Feb SITC (VTX3 ) NGO-TYO-YOK

CarrierHO CHI MINHVessel Voyage
ETD ETA



LCL Schedule Date : 26-Dec-24

DIRECT SERVICE EX HO CHI MINH TO TOKYO-YOKOHAMA JAN 2025
VESSEL VOY

CLOSING

TIME

CLOSING

DATE

ETA TYO

( 7-8 days )

ETA YOK

( 8-9 days)
TERMINAL Notes

ACX CRYSTAL 304N 11:00 AM 31-Dec THU 2-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan ONE

GIALOVA  024N 15:00 PM 2-Jan SAT 4-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan ONE

SITC XIANDE 2429N 11:00 AM 3-Jan SUN 5-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan KMTC

OMIT 11:00 AM 7-Jan THU 9-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan ONE

BACH  004N 15:00 PM 9-Jan SAT 11-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan ONE

SITC XINGDE 2503N 11:00 AM 10-Jan SUN 12-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan KMTC

HANNAH SCHULTE 040N 11:00 AM 14-Jan THU 16-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan ONE

NAGOYA TOWER 011N 15:00 PM 16-Jan SAT 18-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan ONE

SITC SHANDONG 2503N 11:00 AM 17-Jan SUN 19-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan KMTC

ACX PEARL 267N 11:00 AM 21-Jan THU 23-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb ONE

ATHENS BRIDGE 167N 15:00 PM 23-Jan SAT 25-Jan 2-Feb 3-Feb ONE

SITC KANTO 2503N 11:00 AM 24-Jan SUN 26-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb KMTC

OMIT HOLIDAY 11:00 AM 28-Jan THU 30-Jan 7-Feb 8-Feb ONE

DIRECT SERVICE EX HO CHI MINH TO OSA-KOBE JAN 2025
VESSEL VOY

CLOSING

TIME

CLOSING

DATE

ETA OSA

( 7-8 days )

ETA KOBE

( 8-9 days)
TERMINAL Notes

SITC SHANGDE 2425N 14:00 PM 30-Dec WED 1-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan ONE

MILD ORCHID 2451N 10:00 AM 2-Jan SAT 4-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan KMTC

TBA 14:00 PM 3-Jan MON 6-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan WANHAI

NYK PAULA 012N 14:00 PM 6-Jan WED 8-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan ONE

SITC SHENGDE 2501N 14:00 PM 8-Jan SAT 11-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan KMTC

WAN HAI 370 N011 14:00 PM 10-Jan MON 13-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan WANHAI

ARICA BRIDGE 252N 14:00 PM 13-Jan WED 15-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan ONE

TBA 14:00 PM 15-Jan SAT 18-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan KMTC

WAN HAI 368 N019 14:00 PM 17-Jan MON 20-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan WANHAI

CALLAO BRIDGE 265N 14:00 PM 20-Jan WED 22-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan ONE

MILD ORCHID 2503N 14:00 PM 22-Jan SAT 25-Jan 3-Feb 4-Feb KMTC

WAN HAI 372 N010 14:00 PM 24-Jan MON 27-Jan 3-Feb 3-Feb WANHAI

DIRECT SERVICE EX HO CHI MINH TO NAGOYA JAN 2025
VESSEL VOY

CLOSING

TIME

CLOSING

DATE
TRANSIT FRE ETD ETA TERMINAL Notes

SITC MINHE 2501N 10:00:00 30-Dec 11 DAYS WED 1-Jan 12-Jan KMTC

SITC XIANDE 2429N 10:00:00 3-Jan 7 DAYS SUN 5-Jan 12-Jan KMTC

ASIATIC PRIDE 2503N 10:00:00 6-Jan 11 DAYS WED 8-Jan 19-Jan KMTC

SITC XINGDE 2503N 10:00:00 10-Jan 7 DAYS SUN 12-Jan 19-Jan KMTC

SITC HOCHIMINH 2501N 10:00:00 13-Jan 11 DAYS WED 15-Jan 26-Jan KMTC

SITC SHANGDONG 2503N 10:00:00 17-Jan 7 DAYS SUN 19-Jan 26-Jan KMTC

HF WEALTH 2503N 10:00:00 20-Jan 11 DAYS WED 22-Jan 2-Feb KMTC

SITC KANTO 2503N 10:00:00 24-Jan 7 DAYS SUN 26-Jan 2-Feb KMTC

SITC MINHE 2503N 10:00:00 27-Jan 11 DAYS WED 29-Jan 9-Feb KMTC

ICDS TRANSIMEX

ETD

ETD

ICDS

TRANSIMEX

ICDS

TRANSIMEX


